Maine

Report Date: 11/02/2025

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County
All Counties

Reporting Period : October 2025
Total Number of Calls: 2,756

Cumberland
York
Penobscot
Kennebec
Androscoggin
Somerset
Oxford
Aroostook
Sagadahoc
Hancock
Washington
Franklin
Lincoln
Waldo

Knox
Piscataquis
Out Of State

Unknown

636
334
309
300
278
152
128
117
74
70
67
65
54
53
50
29
26
14




