



Maine

Report Date: 11/02/2025

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County

All Counties

Reporting Period : October 2025

Total Number of Calls: 2,756

Cumberland	636
York	334
Penobscot	309
Kennebec	300
Androscoggin	278
Somerset	152
Oxford	128
Aroostook	117
Sagadahoc	74
Hancock	70
Washington	67
Franklin	65
Lincoln	54
Waldo	53
Knox	50
Piscataquis	29
Out Of State	26
Unknown	14